

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.97803/2018, 97806/2018, 97809/2018 and 117944/2018 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9244/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-02-2018
in FMA No. 319/2016 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

MALABIKA MAITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TARGET CONSTRUCTION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for seeking interim directions and for bringing
additional facts and documents on record, and for exemption from
filing O.T. and for deletion of respondent/s)

Date : 31-08-2018 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these applications on 07.09.2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR